
Eastern Pennsylvania District Office 

1150 First Avenue, Suite 1001, King of Prussia, PA 19406 

Phone: 610-382-3062 

Fax: 202-481-1925 

Website: http://www.sba.gov/pa] 

Office Email: phila_do@sba.gov 

Title Name Phone Fax Email 
Eastern Pennsylvania  
District Office 

MAIN NUMBER 610-382-3062 202-481-1925 phila_do@sba.gov 

District Support Assistant Aquila, Jane 610-382-3063 202-481-2391 jane.aquila@sba.gov 

Administrative Officer Butcher, Kristofer 610-382-3075 202-292-3591 kristofer.butcher@sba.gov 
Lender Relations Specialist Degiglio, Shannon 610-382-3082 202-481-0257 shannon.degiglio@sba.gov 

Economic Development Specialist & 
Public Information Officer 

Goza, Robert 610-382-3084 202-481-6408 robert.goza@sba.gov 

Lead Economic Development 
Specialist  

Jefferson, Donald 610-382-3079 202-481-0380 donald.jefferson@sba.gov 

Deputy Director Kane, Michael 610-382-3071 202-481-0180 michael.kane@sba.gov 

Economic Development Specialist & 
Lender Relations Specialist 

Kratz, Patricia 610-382-3081 202-481-0352 patricia.kratz@sba.gov 

Director Leta, Antonio (Tony) 610-382-3073 202-481-2545 antonio.leta@sba.gov 

Branch Manager, Wilkes-Barre Maximowicz, Robert 570-826-6204 202-292-3657 robert.maximowicz@sba.gov 

Lead Economic Development 
Specialist  

Murray, George 610-382-3083 202-481-2509 george.murray@sba.gov 

Economic Development Specialist & 
Lender Relations Specialist 

Smith, Sonia 610-382-3085 202-481-0351 sonia.smith@sba.gov 

Economic Development Specialist & 
Lender Relations Specialist 

Stout, Kimberly 610-382-3080 202-481-0789 kimberly.stout@sba.gov 

Business Opportunity Specialist Tapia, George 610-382-3086 202-292-3828 george.tapia@sba.gov 
 

Branch Manager,  
Harrisburg 

Wheeler, Solomon 717-782-3840 202-741-7057 solomon.wheeler@sba.gov 

District Counsel Williamson, Robert 610-382-3192 202-481-5292 robert.williamson@sba.gov 

Lender Relations Specialist & 
Economic Development Specialist 

Williams, Linda 610-382-3078 202-481-6186 linda.L.williams@sba.gov 
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